
王福贵

王福利

王根喜

王根喜

王根喜

王根喜

王根喜

王官喜

王贵

王贵兵

王贵成

王海峰

王恒

王金

王金

王金

王金

王金瑞

王魁

王来平

王满

王七格

王清

王瑞兵

王瑞兵

王瑞平

王瑞平

王瑞平

王三娃

王三娃

王三娃

王石明

王万

王万录

王万寿

王万寿

王维明

王伟义

王文然

王文然

王喜成

王喜成

王喜成

王喜成

王喜成

王喜寿

王校武

王秀珍

王雪峰

王引皂

王引皂

王永平

王有钱

王有钱

王占金

王占有

王占元

王振峰

王振召

王志诚

王志刚

王志勇

王中

王忠

蔚永生

魏三亮

魏三亮

魏三亮

魏三亮

魏三亮

魏有财

魏有财

温忠宝

吴国风

吴国凤

吴金铎

吴金河

吴口风

吴有山

吴有山

吴忠

吴忠

武文科

武旭军

邢润清

熊万兵

熊万兵

徐愣格

许财原

许成

薛建云

薛介云

薛世奎

薛学东

薛学平

薛振英

闫全有

闫瑞

杨佃林

杨佃有

杨佃有

杨虎城

杨兰柱

杨莲柱

杨秘章

杨密章

杨墨章

杨默章

杨日海

杨日海

杨日清

杨日清

杨日清

杨日英

5,528.33
1,907.00

405.00
6,819.00

201.00
3,613.00
2,000.00

200.00
2,923.00
5,066.38
1,900.00

19,035.18
500.00
590.00

29,300.00
1,000.00

750.00
39,000.00

425.00
8,300.00

50,000.00
180.00

50,000.00
20,000.00
19,160.44

577.00
294.00
117.00
382.80
200.00

3,519.10
201.37

1,723.00
133.00
342.70
310.00
652.00
200.00
580.00
100.00
327.30
200.00
168.00
80.00
67.00

140.00
664.20

30,000.00
27,000.00

200.00
40.00

10,000.00
310.00
68.07
38.00

100.00
252.00
200.00
330.00

1,820.00
3,000.00
1,982.97
1,910.00
1,980.00

11,000.00
420.00
294.00
165.00
160.00
80.00
72.50
53.00

135.00
153.00
643.00
200.00
356.00
80.00

10,000.00
5,000.00

100.00
1,200.00

100.00
17,298.78
1,800.00
5,000.00
4,630.12
2,168.00

123.24
17,000.00

300.00
5,278.00

480.00
30,000.00
30,000.00
1,900.00

93.00
662.00

2,144.70
500.00

1,456.60
30,000.00
1,777.96

40,000.00
160.00
100.00
142.00
80.00

300.00
200.00
280.00

1,301.60
1,000.00
1,000.00

3.03
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.56
0.00

134.55
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

41.88
0.00
0.00

22,099.00
0.00

19,362.94
6.00
4.67
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.89
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

14,853.73
0.00
0.00
0.00

21.94
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
3.29
0.00
0.00
0.00

12.07
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

87.00
43.50
0.00
0.00
0.03

18.97
0.00
2.74
2.54
2.38
0.00

18.65
0.00
0.00
0.00

32.91
32.91
0.57
0.00
0.20
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

12.57
42.95
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

5825
5826
5827
5828
5829
5830
5831
5832
5833
5834
5835
5836
5837
5838
5839
5840
5841
5842
5843
5844
5845
5846
5847
5848
5849
5850
5851
5852
5853
5854
5855
5856
5857
5858
5859
5860
5861
5862
5863
5864
5865
5866
5867
5868
5869
5870
5871
5872
5873
5874
5875
5876
5877
5878
5879
5880
5881
5882
5883
5884
5885
5886
5887
5888
5889
5890
5891
5892
5893
5894
5895
5896
5897
5898
5899
5900
5901
5902
5903
5904
5905
5906
5907
5908
5909
5910
5911
5912
5913
5914
5915
5916
5917
5918
5919
5920
5921
5922
5923
5924
5925
5926
5927
5928
5929
5930
5931
5932
5933
5934
5935
5936
5937
5938

5939
5940
5941
5942
5943
5944
5945
5946
5947
5948
5949
5950
5951
5952
5953
5954
5955
5956
5957
5958
5959
5960
5961
5962
5963
5964
5965
5966
5967
5968
5969
5970
5971
5972
5973
5974
5975
5976
5977
5978
5979
5980
5981
5982
5983
5984
5985
5986
5987
5988
5989
5990
5991
5992
5993
5994
5995
5996
5997
5998
5999
6000
6001
6002
6003
6004
6005
6006
6007
6008
6009
6010
6011
6012
6013
6014
6015
6016
6017
6018
6019
6020
6021
6022
6023
6024
6025
6026
6027
6028
6029
6030
6031
6032
6033
6034
6035
6036
6037
6038
6039
6040
6041
6042
6043
6044
6045
6046
6047
6048
6049
6050
6051
6052

6053
6054
6055
6056
6057
6058
6059
6060
6061
6062
6063
6064
6065
6066
6067
6068
6069
6070
6071
6072
6073
6074
6075
6076
6077
6078
6079
6080
6081
6082
6083
6084
6085
6086
6087
6088
6089
6090
6091
6092
6093
6094
6095
6096
6097
6098
6099
6100
6101
6102
6103
6104
6105
6106
6107
6108
6109
6110
6111
6112
6113
6114
6115
6116
6117
6118
6119
6120
6121
6122
6123
6124
6125
6126
6127
6128
6129
6130
6131
6132
6133
6134
6135
6136
6137
6138
6139
6140
6141
6142
6143
6144
6145
6146
6147
6148
6149
6150
6151
6152
6153
6154
6155
6156
6157
6158
6159
6160
6161
6162
6163
6164
6165

连美云尧卢永成

闫利军

杨日英

杨小兵

杨应生

杨玉玺

杨占成

杨占城

杨占城

杨占城

于生林

元福亮

元占功

岳东明

岳茂云

翟志明

张八斤

张宝平

张宝千

张保千

张保千

张保千

张保千

张北云

张丙

张财

张彩云

张登云

张佃和

张佃和

张二爱

张二娃

张发

张风清

张凤英

张福瑞

张高平

张高旺

张换所

张建明

张君

张俊

张兰柱

张愣格

张六保

张六保

张仁义

张仁义

张日

张日

张如

张瑞

张瑞

张尚英

张四格

张四格

张万才

张万锁

张旺小

张文兵

张喜花

张喜花

张晓东

张新华

张新录

张兴瑞

张英成

张振成

张振成

赵爱明

赵常柱

赵福

赵富

赵官有

赵官有

赵官有

赵管有

赵金厚

赵连胜

赵千子

赵三有

赵守义

赵旺

赵旺

赵文兴

赵相兵

赵相兵

赵旭明

赵永

赵永

赵云

赵子明

郑四格

周关有

朱根焕

安福喜

白明

白廷顺

常玉有

陈军

陈学章

池建平

池宽彦

褚永安

崔志平

邓田云

底进有

冯巨昌

付文秀

付雄

付英福

高彩霞

高福

古荣

古万美

古万英

郭培英

郭忠

侯兵

侯存利

侯霞

贾荣

姜志凡

李佃林

李凤平

李付财

李千

李瑞

李瑞

李瑞

李润

李三女

李生存

李万珍

李文明

刘斌

刘斌

刘策

刘翠莲

刘利兵

刘亮

鲁太平

吕高

吕高

马玉喜

马玉喜

南福元

聂军

潘普林

潘普林

潘振云

庞维喜

秦亮

秦顺平

任礼

桑佃文

师佃军

师贵红

师桂胜

石根象

石元美

石占金

宋成德

宋荣国

苏凤英

苏伟

苏秀花

孙凤明

孙建平

田爱运

田艮山

田印山

田玉山

王飞

王福梅

王宏

王亮

王瑞兵

王世太

王天印

王亚和

王永

魏杰

魏利平

魏雄

魏雄

魏雄

魏雄

魏雄

魏雄

魏雄

魏雄

魏志平

魏志平

魏志平

吴海珍

吴海珍

吴佩花

武大胖

武玉英

邢中

许佃福

许佃福

许自强

续利俊

薛美枝

薛世明

薛世平

闫凤军

闫效武

杨补章

杨军

杨廷绪

杨文和

杨掌维

杨志恩

杨志恩

余占江

余占江

余占江

余占江

岳生亮

张良

张秀珍

张银

张永

张卓

赵秉后

赵国忠

王凤

冀文

刘美

薛荣

温玉莲

张现龙

李存亮

闫永军尧闫利军

温连

780.00
1,400.00
4,343.92
1,050.00

50.00
150.00
70.00
30.00

50,000.00
400.00

31,676.47
30,000.00

200.00
50,000.00
45,540.66

56.00
100.00
155.00
100.00
100.00
44.00

9,400.00
2,616.00

80.00
13,671.00
28,100.00
27,500.00
14,200.00
30,000.00

130.00
1,300.00

180.00
24,000.00

300.00
1,400.00

44,311.33
300.00

15,000.00
26,083.02

590.00
225.00
100.00
270.00
260.00
714.39

6,500.00
600.00

19,800.01
50.00

483.36
2,800.00
3,407.35
7,494.00
2,370.00

500.00
25,369.35

300.00
280.00

30,866.03
30,000.00
1,099.30

300.00
250.00
292.00
160.00
155.00
62.60

230.00
900.00
500.00
390.00
477.75
200.00
174.00
500.00

4,115.00
17,810.00

450.00
400.00
450.00

15,000.00
1,070.55
1,139.69

137.00
77.00

20,000.00
260.00
150.00

1,250.00
80.00

118.40
155.00
101.00

30,495.00
24,707.25
29,114.00

650.00
200.00
130.00

12,000.00
280.00

3,483.00
55,000.00
1,000.00

156.00
466.00
75.00

1,680.00
150.00

49,990.00
400.00

1,500.00
400.00

2,250.00

1,500.00
460.00

50,000.00
2,000.00

50,000.00
210.00

5,263.00
200.00
200.00
130.00
150.00
106.00
100.00

1,000.00
310.00

50,000.00
2,605.00
7,000.00
2,500.00
5,000.00

140.00
110.00

40,000.00
50,000.00
1,050.00

500.00
450.00
134.00
600.00

8,700.00
1,030.00

12,200.00
150.00
30.00

250.00
810.00
360.00

30,000.00
500.00

3,800.00
150.00
180.00
100.00

1,776.00
23,019.87

300.00
500.00

6,933.60
300.00
400.00

50,000.00
100.00

100,000.00
105.00
345.00
200.00
300.00

1,000.00
3,000.00

32,105.00
683.00

19,800.00
75.00

500.00
76,220.00

375.38
2,160.00

155.00
300.00
280.00
280.00

2,500.00
100.00
50.00

1,000.00
910.00
500.00
350.00

1,600.00
22,800.00
7,100.00

50,000.00
160.00

2,764.00
30,000.00

200.00
1,300.00
8,000.00

10,000.00
37,760.00

155.00
100.00

19,825.00
21,837.53

350.00
2,200.00
9,900.00
3,300.00

200.00
128,000.00
24,390.00

500.00
470.00
200.00
100.00
150.00

1,000.00
40,000.00

146.00
100.00
120.00

50,000.00
400.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

19,362.94
0.00
0.00

32.21
0.00

53.69
48.90
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1,378.25
6.85

194.39
100.38
32.21
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

14,789.58
2.12
0.00

226.92
0.00

17.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

286.79
7.13
0.00

21.72
0.00
0.00
0.84

29.64
0.00
0.00
3.53

27.83
0.00
0.00

33.14
32.91
0.60
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.35
3.39
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.51
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

130.50
9.31
0.00
0.00
0.00

21.94
2.26
1.31
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.88

4,629.15
0.00

676.99
0.20
0.06
0.04
0.00
0.08
1.04

10,204.12
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.02
0.50
0.05

7,547.24
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.45
0.00

12,141.25
0.00

12,141.25
0.00
1.58
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.03
0.03
0.30
0.00

11,000.00
0.00

2,734.55
0.75

1,953.25
0.00
0.00

34,997.60
18,780.00

0.00
0.15
0.00
0.04
0.00
0.00
0.31

325.54
0.09
0.01
0.00

58.50
0.00

7,906.25
0.00

88.36
0.05
0.00
0.03
0.53
0.00
0.00
0.15
0.00
0.00
0.12

10,958.75
0.00

38,955.78
0.00
0.10
0.06
0.09
0.30
0.90

18,787.61
0.20

3,680.21
0.02
0.15

14,141.06
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

976.62
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

4,602.78
170.79

10,986.25
0.00
0.00

3,656.25
0.06
0.39

186.09
3,906.50
6,153.74

0.05
0.03

204.96
0.00
0.00

22.74
3,867.44

0.00
0.00

69,855.46
0.00
0.15
0.14
0.06
0.03
0.00
0.30

34,997.60
0.04
0.00
0.00

10,986.25
0.00
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